
THE PAPERMILL CAFE 

MENU 

BREAKFAST Served 8.30-11.30am 

Croissant £2.50 
Add cheese 80p, add ham £1 

Greek yogurt, seasonal £4.00 
compote and home made granola 

Porridge oats with 2 fillings £3.50 
Mixed seeds, chia seeds, coconut, 
honey, Nute/la, seasonal compote 

Toast - 2 thick fruit & sesame £3.95 
seed loaf served with butter 
Toast - 2 thick slices with butter £3.10 
& jam (GF available) 
Sourdough, wholemeal and white 
bread available 

Sourdough toast with smashed £4.25 
avocado, sweet baby tomatoes, 
crumbled feta and toasted 
seeds (1 slice) 

LUNCH 

Homemade soup 
Bread and Butter 

Savoury scone & soup combo 

Savoury scone and butter 

Sweet scone and butter 
Jam 60p, clotted cream £1 

Baked Potato with side salad 

One filling 
Two fillings 

Filled roll with side salad 

One filling 
Two fillings 

Fillings: ham,egg mayo, tuna mayo, 
cheese, beans, hummus with sun 
blushed tomatoes, avocado, 
coronation chicken & chicken mayo 

£2.50 
£1 .50 

£5.50 

£3.50 

£3.00 

£3.80 
£4.60 

£3.20 
£4.00 

Toasties and Paninis - Sourdough, wholemeal and white bread available 

Ham, cheddar and red chutney £4.75 

Brie, basil and tomato (v) £4.75 

Mozzarella, pesto (nut and dairy £4.75 
free) and tomato (v) 

Club sandwich: chicken mayo £6.25 
and bacon, mustard, mozzarella 
and tomato 

Vegan Club: roasted £6.25 
vegetables, roasted red pepper 
hummus, avocado & spinach 

Roasted butternut, courgette, £4.95 
aubergine & mixed peppers, sun 
blushed tomatoes and pesto (dairy 
&nut free) & mozzarella (V) 

Children's Menu £3.75 

Half a ham or cheese sandwich on 
either white or brown bread, raisins, 
vegetable crudities and crisps 



THE PAPERMILL CAFE- STRATHCARRON HOSPICE 

The site of Strathcarron Hospice near Denny was once a major hub for paper making. The name 
'The Papermill Cafe' was chosen as a nod to this important local industry for all Strathcarron 
Hospice Cates. This Papermill Cafe is a social enterprise with the proceeds used to help the vital 
services of the Hospice in supporting end of life and palliative care patients and their loved ones. 

HOT DRINKS* 

Single espresso £2.30 
Double espresso £2.80 
America no £3.00 
Cappucino £3.20 
Latte £3.20 
Flat White £3.20 
Mocha £3.80 
Hot Chocolate £3.00 
Cream 50p, marshmallows BOp 
Tumeric Super Latte £3.50 

Tea £2.10 
Herbal tea £2.30 
Earl Grey, Peppermint, 
Green Rooibos, Green Tea and 
Camomile 

Fresh Smoothies 

A wee boost: Frozen banana, 
frozen strawberries, Greek 
yoghurt with freshly squeezed 
apple juice £4.75 

Rise and shine: Oats, frozen 
banana, ground flaxseed and oat 
or cow's milk £4.75 

Sunshine in a cup: Mixed berries, 
mango and freshly squeezed 
orange juice £4.75 

SOFT DRINKS 

Cans of Juice 
Sparkling Water 
Still Water 
San Pellegrino 
Appletiser 
PiP Organic Juices 

Freshly Squeezed Juices 

Orange and apple 
Carrot, apple, orange & ginger 
Apple, cucumber, celery 

Handmade Milshakes 

Made with real ice cream and 
premium chocolate. Choose 
from chocolate, vanilla, 
strawberry or banana 

Mint Aero: Vanilla ice cream, 
mint Aero, cream and crushed 
Aero on top £4.75 

Oreo: Vanilla ice cream, Oreo 
biscuits, cream and crushed 
Oreos on top £4.75 

Malteser: Vanilla ice cream, 
Maltesers, cream £4.75 

£1.20 
£1.20 
£1.20 
£2.20 
£2.20 
£2.20 

£3.75 
£4.75 
£4.75 

£3.50 

*Our coffee is Fairtrade, organic, and rainforest alliance certified. 

We can·t guarentee the absence of allergens in any products. Please ask a member of staff for allergen advice. 

Thank you for supporting Strathcarron Hospice! 
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