

THE PAPERMILL CAFE

MENU



BREAKFAST Served 8.30-11.30am

Croissant £2.50 Add cheese 80p, add ham £1

Greek yogurt, seasonal £4.00 compote and home made granola

Porridge oats with 2 fillings £3.50 Mixed seeds, chia seeds, coconut, honey, Nutella, seasonal compote

Toast - 2 thick fruit & sesame £3.95 seed loaf served with butter
Toast - 2 thick slices with butter £3.10 & jam (GF available)
Sourdough, wholemeal and white bread available

Sourdough toast with smashed £4.25 avocado, sweet baby tomatoes, crumbled feta and toasted seeds (1 slice)

Vegan Club: roasted

vegetables, roasted red pepper

hummus, avocado & spinach

LUNCH

£2.50
£1.50
£5.50
£3.50
£3.00

Baked Potato with side salad

One filling	£3.80
Two fillings	£4.60

Filled roll with side salad

One filling	£3.20
Two fillings	£4.00

£4.95

Fillings: ham,egg mayo, tuna mayo, cheese, beans, hummus with sun blushed tomatoes, avocado, coronation chicken & chicken mayo

Toasties and Paninis - Sourdough, wholemeal and white bread available

Ham, cheddar and red chutney	£4.75	Roasted butternut, courgette,	
Brie, basil and tomato (v)	£4.75	aubergine & mixed peppers, sun blushed tomatoes and pesto (dairy	
Mozzarella, pesto (nut and dairy free) and tomato (v)	£4.75	&nut free) & mozzarella (V)	
Club sandwich: chicken mayo and bacon, mustard, mozzarella and tomato	£6.25	Children's Menu £3.75	
and tomato		lielf e bene en elegene ennelisiele e	

£6.25

Half a ham or cheese sandwich on either white or brown bread, raisins, vegetable crudities and crisps

THE PAPERMILL CAFE- STRATHCARRON HOSPICE

The site of Strathcarron Hospice near Denny was once a major hub for paper making. The name 'The Papermill Café' was chosen as a nod to this important local industry for all Strathcarron Hospice Cafés. This Papermill Café is a social enterprise with the proceeds used to help the vital services of the Hospice in supporting end of life and palliative care patients and their loved ones.

HOT DRINKS*

	1
Single espresso	£2.30
Double espresso	£2.80
Americano	£3.00
Cappucino	£3.20
Latte	£3.20
Flat White	£3.20
Mocha	£3.80
Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Cream 50p, marshmallo	ws 80p
Tumeric Super Latte	£3.50
Tea	£2.10
Herbal tea	£2.30
Earl Grey, Peppermint,	
Green Rooibos, Green T	ea and
Camomile	

Fresh Smoothies

A wee boost: Frozen banana, frozen strawberries, Greek yoghurt with freshly squeezed apple juice £4.75

Rise and shine: Oats, frozen banana, ground flaxseed and oat or cow's milk £4.75

Sunshine in a cup: Mixed berries, mango and freshly squeezed orange juice £4.75

SOFT DRINKS

Cans of Juice	£1.20
Sparkling Water	£1.20
Still Water	£1.20
San Pellegrino	£1.20
Appletiser	
PiP Organic Juices	£2.20
rir Organic Juices	£2.20

Freshly Squeezed Juices

Orange and apple	£3.75
Carrot, apple, orange & ginger	£4.75
Apple, cucumber, celery	£4.75

Handmade Milshakes £3.50

Made with real ice cream and premium chocolate. Choose from chocolate, vanilla, strawberry or banana

Mint Aero: Vanilla ice cream, mint Aero, cream and crushed Aero on top £4.75

Oreo: Vanilla ice cream, Oreo biscuits, cream and crushed Oreos on top £4.75

Malteser: Vanilla ice cream, Maltesers, cream £4.75

We can't guarentee the absence of allergens in any products. Please ask a member of staff for allergen advice.

^{*}Our coffee is Fairtrade, organic, and rainforest alliance certified.